X401/400
APPROVALS & CONFORMITIES
11 Upper Conybere Street
Highgate, Birmingham
B12 0EB, England

Amber Red Blue Green Clear
124.09 65.19 40.8 76.92 214.35
Ordering Information
Weights & Dimensional Drawings
Kg 12/24v 115v 230v
Net Weight 0.606 0.544 0.568
Gross Weight 0.690 0.621 0.645
Accessories
Part Code Description
50010 Cage Guard - Suitable for use with the 400/400/500 Series Beacon range (Cannot be fitted with Wall Bracket)
50004 Angled Wall Bracket - Suitable for use with the 400/400/500 Series Beacon range (Cannot be fitted with Cage guard)
50064 Amber Lens - Suitable for use with the 400/400/500 Series Beacon range.
50065 Red Lens - Suitable for use with the 400/400/500 Series Beacon range.
50066 Blue Lens - Suitable for use with the 400/400/500 Series Beacon range.
50067 Green Lens - Suitable for use with the 400/400/500 Series Beacon range.
50068 Clear Lens - Suitable for use with the 400/400/500 Series Beacon range.
Accessories
50004 50064 50065 5006750066 5006850010
*Diode Polarised
Voltage
Ordering
Information
Mode &
Current Consumption
Nominal
Voltage
Amber Red Blue Green Clear Flashing @60FPM Flashing @90FPM
12/24vAC/DC X401-18-01 X401-18-02 X401-18-03 X401-18-04 X401-18-05 1000mA @12vDC 850mA @12vDC
12/24vDC DP* X401-19-01 X401-19-02 X401-19-03 X401-19-04 X401-19-05 470mA @24vDC 480mA @24vDC
115vAC X400-21-01 X400-21-02 X400-21-03 X400-21-04 X400-21-05 190mA @115vAC 200mA @115vAC
230vAC X400-22-01 X400-22-02 X400-22-03 X400-22-04 X400-22-05 90mA @230vAC 95mA @230vAC
2